Last Name First Name

Child
Frost
Perea
Chang
Rogerson
Watanabe
Nunziata
Sharpe
Evans
Cancado
Morgan
Fisher
Stimson
Vellozzi
Petersen
Dushkin
Perry
Tan
Welgosh
Bernstein

Rowan
Eve
Ignacio
Charlotte
Andrea
Shunji
Josie
Hudson
M. Whitfield
Marcus
Tabari
Zach

Lily
Callan
Hunter
Braeden
Riley
Abigail
Anika
Aerin

Gender
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Division
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 7-8
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 7-8
Female 7-8
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10

Total Time

00:15:23.376
00:16:34.686
00:17:03.846
00:17:05.610
00:17:29.173
00:17:39.500
00:17:40.130
00:18:24.513
00:18:27.340
00:18:45.873
00:19:08.786
00:19:14.960
00:19:18.500
00:19:25.430
00:19:29.083
00:20:21.090
00:20:24.510
00:22:30.536
00:23:27.956
00:24:11.363



