Last Name	First Name	Gender	Division	<b>Total Time</b>
Child	Rowan	M	Male 9-10	00:15:23.376
Frost	Eve	F	Female 9-10	00:16:34.686
Perea	Ignacio	M	Male 9-10	00:17:03.846
Chang	Charlotte	F	Female 9-10	00:17:05.610
Rogerson	Andrea	F	Female 9-10	00:17:29.173
Watanabe	Shunji	M	Male 9-10	00:17:39.500
Nunziata	Josie	F	Female 9-10	00:17:40.130
Sharpe	Hudson	M	Male 9-10	00:18:24.513
Evans	M. Whitfield	M	Male 7-8	00:18:27.340
Cancado	Marcus	M	Male 9-10	00:18:45.873
Morgan	Tabari	M	Male 9-10	00:19:08.786
Fisher	Zach	M	Male 7-8	00:19:14.960
Stimson	Lily	F	Female 7-8	00:19:18.500
Vellozzi	Callan	M	Male 9-10	00:19:25.430
Petersen	Hunter	M	Male 9-10	00:19:29.083
Dushkin	Braeden	M	Male 9-10	00:20:21.090
Perry	Riley	F	Female 9-10	00:20:24.510
Tan	Abigail	F	Female 9-10	00:22:30.536
Welgosh	Anika	F	Female 9-10	00:23:27.956
Bernstein	Aerin	F	Female 9-10	00:24:11.363